NTN  4T-HH221434/HH221410
tapered roller bearings
170  Million  used  NTN  4T-HH221434/HH221410  tapered  roller
bearings 70x150x38 Size (mm) instantly searchable. Shop 150
Outer Diameter (mm) our large selection of parts based on
brand, price, description, and location. Order the with stock
…
Size (mm) 70x150x38
Bore Diameter (mm) 70
Outer Diameter (mm) 150
Width (mm) 38
d 70 mm
D 150 mm
T 38 mm
B 35 mm
C 25 mm
a 47 mm
r1 min. 3 mm
r2 min. 2,5 mm
da max 83 mm
Da min 118 mm
Da max. 138 mm
db min 82 mm
Db min. 141 mm
ra max. 2 mm
Weight 3,01 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 187 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 220 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 2 700 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 3 500 r/min
Calculation factor (e) 0,83
Calculation factor (Y) 0,7